BART Agreement Number: 6M8122 Approval Date: 09/25/18

Work Plan No. B.15

BART A77 Interlocking Renewal Project Train Control Design

Scope:

This Work Plan includes the Scope of Work to produce 100% design documents for the Replacement of Train Control Mux Cabling within the A77 Interlocking. PGH Wong Engineering, Inc. (PGH Wong) will prepare and submit to BART for review 65% and 95% Design Level Plans and Specifications. The 35% Design Level Package for the A77 Interlocking Project has previously been submitted. Following acceptance of the 95% Plans and Specifications by BART, PGH Wong will prepare and submit Issued for Bid Plans and Specifications.

Prime: PGH Wong

Subconsultant	Amount	DBE (Y/N)	SBE (Y/N)
Towill	\$131,377	N	N

Total Work Plan Value: \$477,202